
 
 P.O. Box 1107 
 Milwaukee, WI 53201-1107 

2016 Wisconsin Section Officers 

President 

Stephan Hoffmann, P.E. 
16745 West Bluemound Road 
Suite 200 
Brookfield, WI 53005 
262.317.3265 
stephan.hoffmann@rasmithnational.com 

Vice-President 

Brian Porter, P.E., PTOE 
4802 Sheboygan Avenue 
Suite 501 
Madison, WI 53707 
608.267.0452 
brian.porter@dot.wi.gov 

Treasurer 

Yang Tao, P.E. 
215 Martin Luther King, Jr. Blvd. 
Suite 100 
Madison, WI 53701-2986 
608.266.4815 
ytao@cityofmadison.com 

Secretary 

Allan Pacada, P.E. 
10501 W. Research Drive 
Suite 100 
Milwaukee, WI  53226 
414.292.4552 
apacada@bloomcos.com 
 

Director 

Kelly Greuel, P.E., PTOE 
1350 Deming Way 
Suite 100 
Middleton, WI  53562 
608.828.8132 
kelly.greuel@aecom.com 
 

Affiliate Director 

Ashley Vesperman, P.E.,PTOE 
1350 Deming Way 
Suite 100 
Middleton, WI 53562 
608-836-9800 
ashley.vesperman@aecom.com 
 

Affiliate Director 

Erin Schoon, P.E. 
433 West St. Paul Avenue 
Milwaukee, WI  53203 
414.220.6803 
erin.schoon@dot.wi.gov 
 

Past President 

Dawn Krahn, P.E. 
4802 Sheboygan Avenue 
Room 901 
Madison, WI 53707 
608.267.7715 
dawn.krahn@dot.wi.gov 

Administrator 

John Bruggeman, P.E., PTOE 
16745 West Bluemound Road 
Suite 200 
Brookfield, WI 53005 
262.317.3553 
john.bruggeman@rasmithnational.com 

  

 

 


